
East Columbus High School 
2016-17 Bus Routes 

 
 

Please note that these times may change slightly after the first few weeks of school. If you’d like 
to receive updates on delays, please sign-up using the remind code in parenthesis for your child’s 
bus. If you have any questions or need assistance, please contact Ms. Threadgill at 910-646-4094 
ext. 33403. 
 
Bus #62 (Text to: 81010; Message: @ride62) 

• 5:54 a.m. – Spearman Rd  
• 5:57 a.m. - Byrdville Freeman Rd  
• 6:01 a.m. - Burgwyn Ford Rd. & Byrdville Freeman Rd. 
• 6:03 a.m.  - Piney Grove Rd. & Ashford Malpass Lane. 
• 6:07 a.m. - Livingston Chapel Rd.  
• 6:12 a.m. - Mitchell Rd.  
• 6:19 a.m. - Dogwood Stand   
• 6:27 a.m. - Bordeaux Rd. & David’s Pathway  
• 6:37 a.m. - Everett Patrick Lane & Up the Branch Rd.  
• 6:40 a.m. - Big Branch Rd. Ext. & Big Branch Rd. 
• 6:45 a.m. -Delco Prosper Rd. 
• 6:46 a.m. - Brinkley Rd.  
• 6:48 a.m. - Burnham Ave. & Kaiser Rd.  
• 6:48 a.m. - S. Front & Kaiser Rd.  
• 6:59 a.m.  - Andrew Jackson Hwy, E. 
• 7:12 a.m. - Popeyes Farm & Andrew Jackson Hwy., E.  
• 7:20 a.m. - Smith Lane  
• 7:30 a.m. - Desert Flower Lane & Spearman Rd.  
• 7:30 a.m. - Sand Peeble Lane & Spearman Rd 

 
Bus #63 (Text to: 81010; Message: @ride63) 

• 5:50 a.m. - Edwards Lane & Hallsboro Rd.  
• 6:02 a.m. - Rico Rd.  
• 6:05 a.m. - Jenkins Rd.  
• 6:10 a.m. - Mable Spaulding Rd.  
• 6:16 a.m. - Blanks Rd. 
• 6:19 a.m. - Geneva S. Baldwin Lane & Farmers Union Rd.  
• 6:20 a.m. – Farmers Union Rd. & Turnips Lane 



• 6:27 a.m. - Tom Sessions Rd. & Shelly’s Lane 
• 6:27 a.m. - Frank Baldwin Rd. 
• 6:35 a.m. - Mille Christine Rd. 
• 6:37 a.m. - Mille Christine Rd. & Church Lane 
• 6:40 a.m.  - Farmers Union Rd. 
• 6:51 a.m. – Burney’s Mill Rd. 
• 6:55 a.m. – Glade Rd. & Brown George Dr. 
• 6:59 a.m. – Tom Sessions Rd. 
• 7:00 a.m. – Red Hill Rd. 
• 7:13 a.m. – Whitehall Rd. 
• 7:20 a.m. – Glade Rd. & Walt’s Lane 
• 7:21 a.m. – Hallsboro Rd., N. 
• 7:25 a.m. – Duck Haven Dr. & Old Wilmington Rd. 
• 7:34 .am. – Hallsboro Rd. 

 
Bus #64 (Text to: 81010; Message:@ride64) 

• 6:01 a.m. – Hoover Rd. 
• 6:04 a.m. – Woodyard Rd. 
• 6:05 a.m. – Woodyard & Browntown Ave. 
• 6:06 a.m. – Bennerman Dr. & Old Stage Hwy. 
• 6:10 a.m. – Browntown Rd.  
• 6:19 a.m. – General Howe Hwy. 
• 6:23 a.m. – Beaver Ridge Dr. & Creek Ridge Way 
• 6:23 a.m. – General Howe Hwy. & Waterline Way 
• 6:245 a.m. – General Howe Hwy. 
• 6:26 a.m. – Collis Trail & General Howe Hwy. 
• 6:27 a.m. – Browns Trail & General Howe Hwy. 
• 6:31 a.m. – Canal Rd. 
• 6:37 a.m. – Shaw Rd. 
• 6:39 a.m. – Old Lake Rd. 
• 6:51 a.m. - Blacksmith Rd. 
• 7:01 a.m. – Buckhead Rd. 
• 7:06 a.m. – Ricefield Rd. 
• 7:07 a.m. – Old Lake Rd. 
• 7:10 a.m. – Freeman Rd. 
• 7:12 a.m. – Jacobs Loop Rd. 
• 7:15 a.m. – Jacobs Lane & Jacobs Rd. 
• 7:17 a.m. – Jacobs Rd. 



• 7:25 a.m. – S. Elwell Ferry Rd. 
 
Bus #65 (Text to: 81010; Message: @ride65) 

• 6:07 a.m. – Wilson Barefoot Rd. 
• 6:13 a.m. – Pameter Rd. & Robert’s Lane 
• 6:18 a.m. – Honey Hill Rd. & Lakeland Circle 
• 6:20 a.m. - Flynn Cemetery Rd. 
• 6:25 a.m. – Sam Potts Hwy. & Keith Davis Dr. 
• 6:26 a.m. – Whipperwill Lane 
• 6:27 a.m. – Bluebird Lane 
• 6:34 a.m. – Cherry Town Rd. 
• 6:39 a.m. – Red Bug Rd. 
• 6:40 a.m. – Tree Street & Red Bug Rd. 
• 6:42 a.m. – Mill Quarter Rd. 
• 6:43 a.m. – Jockey Rd. 
• 6:45 a.m.  - Giles Byrd Rd. 
• 6:47 a.m. – School Rd. 
• 6:50 a.m. – Sam Potts Hwy. (6000 Block) 
• 6:53 a.m. – Giles Byrd Rd. 
• 7:04 a.m. – Boys & Girls Home 
• 7:08 a.m. – James Ave. 
• 7:17 a.m. – Columbia Ave. & Schley Ave. 
• 7:19 a.m. – Robeson Ave. 
• 7:24 a.m. – Birch Street 
• 7:36 a.m. – Bella Coola Rd. 

 
Bus #67 (Text to: 81010; Message: @ride67) 

• 6:19 a.m. – Old Lake Rd. 
• 6:22 a.m. – Old Lake & Raven’s Way 
• 6:24 a.m. – Old Lake & Pretty Branch Lane 
• 6:24 a.m. – Old Lake & Holly Tree Dr.  
• 6:26 a.m. – Burns Rd. 
• 6:27 a.m. – W. Cornwallis St. 
• 6:37 a.m. – Neils Eddy Rd. 
• 6:43 a.m. – Fertilizer Rd. & Ellis Farm Rd. 
• 6:45 a.m. – Pineland Rd. 
• 6:50 a.m. – Cronly Dr. 
• 6:55 a.m. – Zachery Dr. & Old 87 Rd. 
• 6:59 a.m. – Carroll St. & Livingston Hills 



• 7:05 a.m. – TV Tower Rd. 
• 7:11 a.m. – Cedar Dr. 
• 7:15 a.m. – Old Stage Hwy. 
• 7:19 a.m. – Sand Hole Rd. 
• 7:23 a.m. – Money Hole Rd. 

 
 
Bus #78 (Text to: 81010; Message: @ride78) 

• 6:13 a.m. – Webb Rd. 
• 6:14 a.m. - WE Spaulding Circle 7 Chauncey Town Rd. 
• 6:17 a.m. – Chauncey Town rd. 
• 6:18 a.m. – Old Northeast Rd. 
• 6:31 a.m. – Glenwood Trail & Whitehall Rd 
• 6:35 a.m. – Ann Spaulding Rd. 
• 6:39 a.m. – Curn Spaulding Rd. 
• 6:39 a.m. – Derby’s Lane & Curn Spaulding Rd. 
• 6:41 a.m. – Curn Spaulding Rd. 
• 6:44 a.m. – Carver Moore Rd.  
• 6:50 a.m. – Old Northeast Rd. 
• 6:55 a.m. - Pocosin Rd. 
• 7:15 a.m. – Lee Webb Rd. 
• 7:15 a.m. – E and J Lane & Lee Webb Rd. 
• 7:16 a.m. – Pocosin Rd. & Lee Webb Rd. 
• 7:31 a.m. – Green Swamp rd. 
• 7:33 a.m. - Sam Potts Hwy. 
• 7:34 a.m. – 13th Street 
• 7:35 a.m. – Sam Potts Hwy. 
• 7:35 a.m. – Bay Blossom Lane & Sam Potts Hwy. 
• 7:35 a.m. – Sam Potts Hwy. 

 
 
 
 
 
 


